
GARETH HALL MEMORIAL RALLY

Sponsored by Minafon Garage
Bala + District Motor Club - 13th August 2017

o/a Class

8 David Paveley Rich Jones Mitsubishi Evo3 4 7:09 1

3 Mathew Roberts Sarah Edwards Mitsubishi Evo9 4 7:16 2 1 0:07 0:07

6 Meilyr Evans Lowri Evans Ford Escort 3 7:18 3 1 0:09 0:02

4 Geoff Jones Kylie Evans Subaru Impreza 4 7:23 4 2 0:14 0:05

1 Len Jones Don James Ford Escort 3 7:25 5 2 0:16 0:02

12 Geoff McQuilling Steve Landen Honda Civic 2 7:39 6 1 0:30 0:14

14 Emyr Owen Carwyn Owen Peugeot 106 2 7:42 7 2 0:33 0:03

16 Josh Taylor Max Freeman Subaru Impreza 4 7:45 8 3 0:36 0:03

9 Myf Owen Baz Green Mitsubishi Evo9 4 7:50 9 4 0:41 0:05

21 Gethin Jones Tomos Williams Vauxhall Nova 1 7:53 10 1 0:44 0:03

17 Phil Kendal Jamie Wallis Vauxhall Nova 3 7:54 11 3 0:45 0:01

22 Martyn Quant Chris Evans Vauxhall Corsa 1 7:54 12 2 0:45 0:00

19 Ceiriog Hughes Sion Willims Ford Escort 3 7:56 13 4 0:47 0:02

26 Huw Jones Gareth Owen Ford Escort G3 3 7:58 14 5 0:49 0:02

28 Gethin Sharp Heather Merrison Toyota Yaris 1 8:01 15 3 0:52 0:03

27 James Giddings Aled Edwards Ford Fiesta ST 3 8:04 16 6 0:55 0:03

23 Tomos Parry Sion Cunniff Vauxhall Corsa 1 8:06 17 4 0:57 0:02

38 Arwyn Williams Rob Hopewell Vauxhall Nova 1 8:09 18 5 1:00 0:03

15 Ben Crump Stu Hasted Ford Escort 3 8:11 19 7 1:02 0:02

20 Danny Postlethwaite Samantha Postlthwaite Peugeot 205 2 8:14 20 3 1:05 0:03

25 Jonathan Whalley Peter Dennis Ford Escort 3 8:14 21 8 1:05 0:00

33 Brynli Thomas Tom Urquhart Peugeot 306 5 8:19 22 1 1:10 0:05

5 Gareth Richards Ian Jones Nissan Micra 1 8:24 23 6 1:15 0:05

18 Mark Fisher Ian Jones Ford Escort 4 8:26 24 5 1:17 0:02

35 Rhodri Roberts Catrin Jones Morris Mini 1 8:33 25 7 1:24 0:07

31 Ben Short John Lawes Mazda MX5 2 8:35 26 4 1:26 0:02

32 Trevor Groves Lauren Groves Porsche 924 3 8:38 27 9 1:29 0:03

24 Jake Thomas Tom Phillips Peugeot 106 2 8:53 28 5 1:44 0:15

30 Euron Lloyd Sarah Holmberg MG ZR 1 9:12 29 8 2:03 0:19

34 Ashleigh Morris Aron Jones Citroen C2 2 9:47 30 6 2:38 0:35

39 Tim Andrews Peter Littlefield Nissan Micra 1 10:01 31 9 2:52 0:14

7 Lee Edwards Mike Roberts Ford Escort 3 10:12 32 10 3:03 0:11

36 Thomas Magnay Thomas Hill Citroen Saxo 1 10:30 33 10 3:21 0:18

29 Dave Williams Chris Whittal Honda Civic 2 11:13 34 7 4:04 0:43

10 Gary Edgington Kate Bannister Peugeot 106 2 23:58 35 8 16:49 12:45

OVERALL POSITIONS AFTER SS4
Diff to 

First

Diff to 

Previous
DriverNo. Co-Driver Car Cls Total

Position

Awards: M = Mixed Crew Results by rallyroots.com


